

CONDENSAT NATURAL GAS

C.N.G.NO:07002

BOILLING RANGE	YIELD,WT.%	CUMULATIVE YILED,WT.%	SP.GR.@ 15.56/15.56°C	YIELD,VOL%	CUMULATIVE YILD,VOL%
IBP-15	3.81	3.81	0.5843	4.79	4.79
15-65	16.65	20.46	0.6405	19.11	23.90
65-100	17.79	38.25	0.7158	18.27	42.17
100-125	12.19	50.44	0.7435	12.05	54.22
125-150	9.76	60.20	0.7645	9.38	63.60
150-175	8.60	68.80	0.7757	8.15	71.75
175-200	7.68	76.48	0.7860	7.18	78.93
200-225	6.02	82.50	0.7983	5.54	84.47
225-250	4.73	87.23	0.8060	4.31	88.78
250-275	3.70	90.93	0.8214	3.31	92.09
275-300	3.20	94.13	0.8267	2.85	94.94
300-325	2.07	96.20	0.8260	1.84	96.78
325-350	1.70	97.90	0.8447	1.48	98.26
350+	2.10	100.00	0.8871	1.74	100.00